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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava East489
Acrosports

9.600 9.350 9.5509.400 37.900
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Karys Williams220
Champion

9.025 9.450 9.4509.300 37.225
3 3 5 2 2 

2 

Maria - Jose Leviagurre210
Champion

8.650 9.300 9.4009.650 37.000
7T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Lily Burke272
Discover

9.000 9.525 8.6259.150 36.300
4 1 7 10 4 

4 

Sarah Jordan273
Discover

8.700 9.050 8.8509.600 36.200
5T 8 2 8 5 

5 

Cate Jackson207
Champion

9.175 9.125 8.8758.950 36.125
2 7 8 7 6 

6 

Addie Hodges479
Acrosports

8.650 9.000 9.0009.175 35.825
7T 9 6 4T 7 

7 

Kierstin Evans181
BGA

8.700 9.500 9.0008.500 35.700
5T 2 13 4T 8 

8 

Gracelann Brown187
BGA

8.400 8.675 8.5509.375 35.000
11 11 4 12 9 

9 

Caitlin Willis188
BGA

8.500 9.225 8.6008.625 34.950
9 6 10 11 10 

10 

Nadia Roberts445
Pearland Elite

8.450 8.750 8.8008.250 34.250
10 10 14 9 11 

11 

Lainey Montoya183
BGA

7.800 8.500 8.9258.550 33.775
12 12 12 6 12 

12 

Brooke Davis378
Legacy

7.100 7.725 8.3508.925 32.100
13 13 9 13 13 

13 

Ashley Lawrence153
Above The Bar

0.000 0.000 0.0008.575 8.575
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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